
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B14-703

Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)
 Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.  A-204

Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  B-212st
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  B-219
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Risk Management  Usman E.V.  B-213
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-411
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Corporate Finance Management  Mamaeva A.V.  B-215
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Technologies in Accounting  Subgroup 1  Kuksa V.A.  A-207
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Technologies in Accounting  Subgroup 2  Sorokina L.N.

 A-209
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Econometrics  Smirnov D.S.  K-1006
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  B-210
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  V-403
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Risk Management  Usman E.V.  A-207
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)

 Nekrasova N.A., Poleva A.N.  A-204
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance  Parfenova M.D.  401
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Accounting  Krasheninnikova M.S.  A-205
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  V-415


